USER MANUAL
8/16 CHANNELS
DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER
8 / 16 門數位錄影機
使用手冊
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
To obtain the best performance and ensure device function correctly, please read this
instruction manual carefully and completely.

高 60 hr 75 hr 150 hr 300 hr 375 hr 750 hr 1200 hr 1875 hr 3750 hr
中 95 hr 115 hr 230 hr 360 hr 515 hr 1150 hr 1440 hr 2575 hr 5750 hr
錄影品質
低 125 hr 140 hr 280 hr 560 hr 700 hr 1400 hr 2240 hr 3500 hr 7000 hr
附錄 B: 電源消耗對照表
110V 220V
無 CDRW CDRW 無 CDRW CDRW 模式
無 VGA VGA 無 VGA VGA 無 VGA VGA 無 VGA VGA
1 顆硬碟 27W 31W 29W 33W 27W 32W 29W 33W
2 顆硬碟 33W 37W 35W 41W 34W 38W 36W 42W
附錄 C: HDD / USB 相容列表
廠牌 型號 容量 速度(rpm)
Hitachi HDS724040KLAT80 400GB 7200 rpm
Hitachi HDS725050KLAT80 500GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3802110A 80GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3120026A 120GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3160023A 160GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3250620A 250GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3300622A 300GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3320620A 320GB 7200 rpm
Seagate ST3400620A 400GB 7200 rpm
Maxtor 6Y080L0 80GB 7200 rpm
Maxtor 6Y120L0 120GB 7200 rpm
Maxtor 6Y160P0 160GB 7200 rpm
Maxtor 7Y250P0-A 250GB 7200 rpm